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Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 - Herren I (2.45.10)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1S 2SS 3S 4S 58S 6S Summe
1 535 Stoerring Ralf 1904  KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 89 84 87 88 95 94 537
2 516 Potzsch Sascha 1904  Tiickinger SV e.V. 30 77 67 75 81 91 71 462
3 521 Narjes Steve 1904  Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 2 50 56 77 82 8 85 436
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in Bezirk Mark DV-System DAVID21+
Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.45.10
Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren | Seite: 1
Stand: 14.03.2019 16:46 Uhr Gesamt
1 1904 Hagener Birgerschiitzen e.V. 1 1574 Ringen
524 Elmar Gobel 531
525 Jochen Letzing 525
523 Norbert Fink 518
2 1904 Tuckinger SV e.V. 30 1456 Ringen
514 Frank Fuest 508
515 Ingo Kiesling 486
516 Sascha Poétzsch 462
3 1904 Hagener Blrgerschitzen e.V. 2 1420 Ringen
522 Uta Rewig 495
537 Martin Nau 489
521 Steve Narjes 436
4 1904 PoISV Hagen 1 1179 Ringen
526 Alfons Ehrenfried 483
527 Norbert Linke 430

528 Erich Wittenberg 266
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Startnr.
524
525
523
514
531
522
537
515
526
539
518
538
527
540
528
520

Name
Gobel
Letzing
Fink

Fuest
Schwarz
Rewig
Nau
Kiesling
Ehrenfried
Miiller
Ro6hl
Kiihn
Linke
Kramer
Wittenberg
Gobel

Vorname
Elmar
Jochen
Norbert
Frank
Michael
Uta
Martin
Ingo
Alfons
Ralf
Friedhelm
Burkhard
Norbert
Michael
Erich
Angelika

VNr
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904

Verein

Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 1
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 1
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 1
Tickinger SV e.V. 30
Linderhauser SV e.V. 1
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 2
Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V. 2
Tiickinger SV e.V. 30

PolSV Hagen 1

BSV e.V. Liidenscheid

SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 1
SSV Neuenrade e.V.

PolSV Hagen 1

SV Oestrich 1836 e.V.

PolSV Hagen 1

Hagener Biirgerschiitzen e.V.

.S 28
95 90
90 91
81 &4
78 85
87 86
8 77
8 83
71 73
&8 70
7277
82 79
86 74
74 59
70 72
57 43
91 90

3.5
90
82
80
80
85
75
79
81
77
78
75
74
81
77
40
91

4.5
73
&9
91
89
85
85
81
85
74
71
76
80
63
75
59
86

5.8
88
86
91
87
90
86
79
87
89
86
80
76
68
74
31
89

6.S
95
87
91
89
72
89
82
&9
89
86
72
59
85
61
36
88

Summe
531
525
518
508
505
495
489
486
483
470
464
449
430
429
266
535
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